FHRIAIZREE 1 (MRS 2IRREfR) £ D1

EFREFHHAERER 1 (BELFREB)

THAFEEAFF~EFFEA]
— & 2% | 3 & E m X
FERUVEMH % 15 Z R B
4 5 6 =) FE 4B
A L (e il Il il I N ol IR bl O B
. BE OEE ETB | #E EE E£B £ %
EH 35
=E 2 2
ERMESY 2 2 e
P 1 1
P 1 1 A=Y
3 Lhgm | 80
X7 ‘ ‘ £80 | x1)
EEX<PNL| 1 1 SEfL
P HUE
e 1 1 EIR%
AR 1 1 153
HE 2 2
ISRffEtE 2 2
EREFYE 2
EElR 2
i »E | 130
HEREmEE 2
MEtRMER 1 1
EdEE 1 1
BARFRR 1 1
E$%E a N 1 24z
EXEE1b 1 1 1 ¥2)
E2Y 2
ESHE 2 05 05 P
(g
o | EFRES 05 05 ‘ 6.0
ESEE 05 05 B R
KA Vi 1 1 g
IS UREE 1 1 Lk
0L 7E 1 1 B
hEE 1 1 &
V| RAR—Y LR 1 1 BRI 511)
V | BHREE 2 2 WIE 2.0
VI| TERFEE 1 1 g 1.0
3 E
- EFRIH 1 1 i 15
el 0.5 0.5
& F 36.5 05 05 [05]00[00][190]65 |20 |60 |45 |00 315

FENTRAR—YEBEIQRMEEFRLESE L. | OBEBGEMKIITORMELS,
EFEE1bDBEBIRNTTERAELD,

)T L—TFIZ&Y, E

BhgrEE
==}

la,




MBI RS 1 (MRS 2IRE ) £ D2

EFREFHAETRER2(FMHERE)

ZERVEMH

BEME

15

2 £

3 &

4 £

AT | %

AT | %

AT | %

AT | %

54

6%

e
ES53

# F S i

EFAMRtIF—
HAEFI—FYTI
AL F—
EETERE 1
EETBRE 2
ERTERES
A
EEHR - EERHR1
EFHH - EERH2
EFHR - EERRRS3
EFHH - EERRGR4
PBLF2— kYT
It AEEFEREZ
i ERSRLE S S —1

3
1
0.5
1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.5

0.5
0.5

1.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

1.9

DUNES

MigEESRtE I S —2

B EER

MigEESRtE IS —3

g

gERESRtT IS —4

B EER

15.5

W OB B

M

AIAR R &2
RIRARE|FREE
R - M
#HRE - 2
IR 2
s - NEE
Wi - BRELER
wHigeE s

X (42
DFLEYF
L
2

418 - BEPER
Et2xEE
HEREEEE
REZE1 -1
REE1 -2
RIEE 2
REFE
REF2
A
BIEEY
HitEss
MEMEEE
REEEE
MEE (K BEE

2.5

2.5

35
25

0.5
0.5

25

0.5

0.5

4.5

N W

2.5

—_—_U - N

2.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

4.5

DUNES

55.0

=y

i

TR

M

A5 - REHESE
miR=

SHiEERRE =
RE-TFLUILX—KE
IR 3595 =

A=

HIENEE
ARBIARE
RIKESZE
MEHREZ T - ES
IVR - MRgtga 8
EEES

MEERSE
BEZEAM

R AEE

BERE
BRRREESR
INRFIEA
INRRIE2

RMES
JNEYT—YavER
ERERES

BRERZ

fE RS
SRS
NEESS

B

ER - mARE
SHib B Rl=

PRES R

A PR 41 e 2
fARER I R
AP ) A=
BAER - EFEEESRE
HE2RuzE - EEEIS R
AR %=

BRI

ARy Rl

&R AFY

0.5

15

—_
[ 4,

1.5

0.5

0.5

1.5
1.5

0.5
0.5

15

—_ ) — )

1.5

2.5

—_—

—_ .

1.5

2.5

DUNES

455

3 ik T D

ERLTEEEY
BEE
NREFEE
NREEZ2
HEEFEE
EEE - EEE
EEEE

NN — —

- w

DUES

11.0

M TR R
I ik S

FREREE
REER

44

20

72

g

73.0

Py =
= =]

11.5

41

43

40.5

44

21

102.5

11.0 /1 86.5

200.0




frAIBI=RS 2 (MRIEE3ERER)

(FH4EEFIFFE~FOFFEA]

EHARBROAHARICE VT, TERBEBHEA—EHALOZF, ERSELVEDET D,

P £12E E2RE 5 IRE FAFE
Y BE o BE Y ke Y BE
=31 =1 2 Y H
R b %5 b %5 i T b %5
HENZE B# 12 13 4 10 18 12 13 10
AEREEH ARIBLLE | BRIBLLE ARIBLLE | 7TRIBMUE | 4RBUE | SRBULE | 4RBULE

X R, KR, REMBIEER
X BHHEZERMERC
X EBE1TR2FED (AXR+AR—Y E@E) OZFRBERB TR,
X B1FEE~FBAZED [ERER] FER<,

X BAFED [EFHR -
X BEREDHZA.

EEMmA ] FF42F (BY) EHARRCHLAHABRCBTROEZDHIIROHEN SR,
RERHELBLDBRBIHMBBENV Y +T D,

EOE:2] BE - BH
DI SR
EEMER BEHIE YIRS
P e Niey S A=
BZ EPRE | o - AETREID
HEEFYIE HRE
gy HE b= F=aky
1288 |EREGRF 13818 |[EERTBDRE
EFHEE 1 ax IEZEFHEZED FHEZE
JRZE - (hiE - Bk - FEZED LT D EFAMES T —
BHEE HAEFaI—FYTIL
EFxRFm Wi EERARE I F— 1
WAL — AR RS
A - KR 1
R Y EEEED
btk Sl e - RELHEE
=2 R EEE
EETEEF 2 DFEYZ
gmose | 4RE 10745 gﬁ; —
SRIEE 2
=1
WEYE
HEEE
MEEERARES S — 3 EFHEEJ
EIHEA D BEIREF
REE 1 —2 M= (B &=
FF 2 K ERE
Ao - RERE NEFRIET
i 2 EHES
SHIEZRAERE BRI ELE
- TLILE—KE PR B Rl

- i IR 259k ‘ =

H3aE 8B  mmes 12MB  emmpeas
HRARE NEREEFE
EEENRE ERTEEF 3
KBS
BEHREZW - REZF
R EF
Rl AR
NEEEZ
BEZE
ISR EERE®RE S PBLFa—KUT7IL
e EAM EfERE
INERIFE2 HEERT
JANE)7T—> 3 VES VR - TRET i Bk
PR Rl RRBREES
ER - mARE ERER &

Hase 13818 [BRSEZ 108 B |[BRNEERF
HMAEF - EHRHEESR fER&Z B
E2IRMzR= ERLeEHYE
BRI FEY B2
B RIF
O EIZ
NBEEF 2




	2　附則別表　令和４年度第４学年～第６学年適用
	附則別表その1（教養）
	附則別表その2（専門）
	附則別表第2（附則第3項）


